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Day Date Visit Type Church Time (tbc)

Friday 1-Jan-21 Archbishop's Levee & Evensong Cathedral

Sunday 3-Jan-21 Parish Visit St Bride AM

Sunday 10-Jan-21 Parish Visit San Lorenzo, Dufferin AM

Sunday 17-Jan-21 Parish Visit Holy Spirit of Peace AM

Parish Visit Igbo @ HSP PM

Sunday 24-Jan-21 RESERVED DATE

Sunday 31-Jan-21 Parish Visit St Matthias Bellwoods AM

Sunday 7-Feb-21 Parish Visit St Paul Runnymede AM

Sunday 14-Feb-21 OFF

Wednesday 17-Feb-21 AVAILABLE

Sunday 21-Feb-21 Parish Visit St Mary Magdalene AM

Sunday 28-Feb-21 Parish Visit St Philip Etobicoke AM

Sunday 7-Mar-21 AVAILABLE

Sunday 14-Mar-21 OFF

Sunday 21-Mar-21 OFF

Tuesday 23-Mar-21 Renewal of Vows & Jubilee Service (tbc) Cathedral

Sunday 28-Mar-21 Parish Visit St Joseph, Toronto (GACOT) AM

Thursday 1-Apr-21 AVAILABLE / Maundy Thursday

Friday 2-Apr-21 Good Friday St James the Apostle

Saturday 3-Apr-21 Easter Vigil All Saints, Kingsway

Sunday 4-Apr-21 Parish Visit / EASTER St Matthew Islington AM

Sunday 11-Apr-21 Parish Visit St Thomas a Becket

Sunday 18-Apr-21 OFF

Sunday 25-Apr-21 RESERVED DATE

Ordination of Deacons (tbc) Cathedral

Sunday 2-May-21 Parish Visit St Hilda AM

Sunday 9-May-21 AVAILABLE AM

Sunday 16-May-21 Parish Visit CSI AM

YCV Provisional 2021 Episcopal Visitation Schedule 
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Day Date Visit Type Church Time (tbc)

Thursday Confirmation Visit Royal St George College

Sunday 23-May-21 OFF

Sunday 30-May-21 Parish Visit St Francis of Assisi AM

Sunday 6-Jun-21 Parish Visit St Margaret New Toronto AM

Sunday 13-Jun-21 Parish Visit St Paul the Apostle AM

Sunday 20-Jun-21 OFF

Sunday 27-Jun-21 Parish Visit St Mary and St Martha AM

Sunday 4-Jul-21 Parish Visit St James Caledon East AM

Sunday 11-Jul-21 AVAILABLE AM

Sunday 18-Jul-21 AVAILABLE AM

Sunday 25-Jul-21 AVAILABLE AM

Sunday 1-Aug-21 OFF

Sunday 8-Aug-21 SUMMER SABBATH

Sunday 15-Aug-21 SUMMER SABBATH

Sunday 22-Aug-21 SUMMER SABBATH

Sunday 29-Aug-21 SUMMER SABBATH

Sunday 5-Sep-21 OFF

Sunday 12-Sep-21 Parish Visit Christ Church St James AM

Sunday 19-Sep-21 Parish Visit St Michael and All Angels AM

Parish Visit Resurrection @ SMAA PM

Sunday 26-Sep-21 Parish Visit St. Joseph of Nazareth, Brampton AM

Sunday 3-Oct-21 Parish Visit St. Stephen in the Fields AM

Sunday 10-Oct-21 OFF

Sunday 17-Oct-21 Parish Visit St Olave AM

Parish Visit Sudanese @ St Olave PM

Sunday 24-Oct-21 Parish Visit Christ Church Brampton AM

Sunday 31-Oct-21 Parish Visit St Anne AM

Sunday 7-Nov-21 Parish Visit St John the Baptist AM

End of 18-Month Cycle
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Day Date Visit Type Church Time (tbc)

Sunday 14-Nov-21 RESERVED DATE

Sunday 21-Nov-21 Parish Visit Epiphany & St Mark AM

Sunday 28-Nov-21 Parish Visit St Matthias Etobicoke AM

Sunday 5-Dec-21 Parish Visit Atonement AM

Sunday 12-Dec-21 Parish Visit St Peter Erindale AM

Sunday 19-Dec-21 Parish Visit St Jude AM

Thursday 24-Dec-21 AVAILABLE

Friday 25-Dec-21 OFF

Sunday 27-Dec-20 OFF AM

COLOUR KEY:

Public Holidays

Held in Reserve

External Commitments

Weekday Services

Other Holidays 
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